
11:45:21

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 213 BROCAR-ALE 245 1.00:07:22,810 05:11,036 116 40,68 24H G4

2 223  CCBORDA2MASE 1 245 1.00:07:22,941 05:13,938 3 00:00,131 00:00,131 40,68 24H G6

3 225   VITO I 244 1.00:06:40,971 05:13,393 3 -1 Lap -1 Lap 40,53 24H G6

4 231 Aquabella Nexta I 244 1.00:06:41,157 05:14,375 3 -1 Lap 00:00,186 40,53 24H G6

5 245 MONPEDAL-HYUNDAI MOBIK 244 1.00:11:24,794 05:14,791 3 -1 Lap 04:43,637 40,4 24H G8

6 209 Brócoli Mecánico Sakat 243 1.00:11:56,352 05:14,267 115 -2 Lap -1 Lap 40,22 24H G4

7 232 Aquabella Nexta II 238 1.00:06:33,608 05:13,971 3 -7 Lap -5 Lap 39,54 24H G6

8 224    CASTELLI SERVIZIO CORSE BLANCO 238 1.00:08:48,026 05:14,693 3 -7 Lap 02:14,418 39,48 24H G 
6 9 229 BIKE FITTING VLC - BEF 235 1.00:06:41,347 05:17,887 3 -10 Lap -3 Lap 39,03 24H G6

Carrera 24 H CICLOCIRCUIT RACE

10 222   MP Cycling Team 2022 235 1.00:06:41,810 05:14,445 3 -10 Lap 00:00,463 39,03 24H G6

11 221   CCBORDA2MASE 2 232 1.00:07:23,395 05:13,956 3 -13 Lap -3 Lap 38,52 24H G6

12 242 Sanus Vitae Pirados Ca 230 1.00:06:42,329 05:16,294 3 -15 Lap -2 Lap 38,2 24H G8

13 230 Aquabella Nexta III 229 1.00:06:32,218 05:14,821 3 -16 Lap -1 Lap 38,04 24H G6

14 101 GRANGIER-COUDRAY 229 1.00:13:19,764 05:17,172 3 -16 Lap 06:47,546 37,86 24H DM

15 244 Castelli Servizio Cors 228 1.00:06:50,477 05:15,926 103 -17 Lap -1 Lap 37,87 24H G8

16 205 AÑORGA KKE 226 1.00:06:43,847 05:17,637 3 -19 Lap -2 Lap 37,54 24H G6
17 1 STANIMIROW, ANDON 226 1.00:10:36,018 05:15,780 3 -19 Lap 03:52,171 37,44 24H M4

18 212 LA GRUPETA DE CALI 223 1.00:06:40,347 05:26,237 25 -22 Lap -3 Lap 37,04 24H G4

19 253 BORDADOS MASE MIX 221 1.00:08:12,096 05:16,090 3 -24 Lap -2 Lap 36,67 24H EX

20 210 BIKE POINT JENA 220 1.00:13:25,708 05:16,795 3 -25 Lap -1 Lap 36,37 24H G4

21 2 BERTHOLET, SÉBASTIEN 219 1.00:12:06,765 05:15,735 3 -26 Lap -1 Lap 36,24 24H M4

22 228   Grupeta Decathlon 217 1.00:08:10,906 05:28,727 190 -28 Lap -2 Lap 36,01 24H G4
23 102 MALLORCARADCYCLING 216 1.00:08:10,463 05:17,164 3 -29 Lap -1 Lap 35,84 24H DM

24 207 Brócoli Mecánico Sakat 215 1.00:06:40,759 05:14,445 3 -30 Lap -1 Lap 35,71 24H G4

25 108 MESESPORT & SYA BIKE 2 211 1.00:06:38,678 05:31,716 3 -34 Lap -4 Lap 35,05 24H DM

26 26 SANCHEZ DE LEON MONTIL 210 1.00:12:12,274 05:16,555 3 -35 Lap -1 Lap 34,75 24H SE

27 112 Manrrubianos 209 1.00:07:40,317 05:28,068 6 -36 Lap -1 Lap 34,69 24H DX

28 252 TROLIX I 209 1.00:09:10,932 05:41,178 143 -36 Lap 01:30,615 34,66 24H EX

29 241 Club Ciclista Ontinyen 208 1.00:07:45,853 05:24,757 105 -37 Lap -1 Lap 34,52 24H G8

30 107 BIG BIKES CARLET 207 1.00:06:41,702 05:14,591 3 -38 Lap -1 Lap 34,38 24H DM

31 233 ONEBIKE 206 1.00:06:42,686 05:19,457 3 -39 Lap -1 Lap 34,22 24H G6

32 106 LUCENA 206 1.00:07:11,998 05:38,746 3 -39 Lap 00:29,312 34,21 24H DM

33 246 BIKE FITTING VLC - BEF 205 1.00:09:10,992 05:36,892 106 -40 Lap -1 Lap 33,99 24H G8

34 247 Cicles AB 204 1.00:10:58,850 05:29,341 61 -41 Lap -1 Lap 33,78 24H G8

35 211 TROLLIX II 203 1.00:10:59,420 05:40,813 191 -42 Lap -1 Lap 33,62 24H G4

36 103 Dr.NectusTeam 202 1.00:06:42,410 05:17,821 3 -43 Lap -1 Lap 33,55 24H DM

37 8 ALBALADEJO HERNANDEZ, 202 1.00:08:17,376 05:17,372 3 -43 Lap 01:34,966 33,52 24H M4

38 227  TITANICOS 198 1.00:07:59,267 05:40,630 7 -47 Lap -4 Lap 32,86 24H G4

39 243 Sanus Vitae- Castelli 196 1.00:06:44,027 06:09,824 18 -49 Lap -2 Lap 32,56 24H G8

40 110 Bestias Pardas 194 1.00:07:40,989 05:44,702 2 -51 Lap -2 Lap 32,2 24H DX

41 41 TORIBIO ANTUÑA, JUAN M 193 1.00:08:35,178 05:16,311 3 -52 Lap -1 Lap 32,02 24H M5

42 104 Rotxabike 192 1.00:07:40,285 05:45,496 2 -53 Lap -1 Lap 31,87 24H DM

43 226    TEAM JOMAN  LOGISTIC 191 1.00:07:52,914 05:29,517 3 -54 Lap -1 Lap 31,7 24H G6



11:45:23

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

44 208 VITO II 190 1.00:06:35,996 05:15,708 -55 Lap -1 Lap 31,56 G424H3

45 261 BIKE FITTING VLC - BEF 190 1.00:07:44,925 05:36,706 -55 Lap 01:08,929 31,54 EF24H96

46 28 BARAIBAR, MIKEL 189 1.00:06:37,909 05:18,303 -56 Lap -1 Lap 31,39 SE24H3

47 201 CICLOMEND 189 1.00:07:40,954 05:44,909 -56 Lap 01:03,045 31,37 G424H2

48 9 ZANCADA MARQUET, SERGI 188 1.00:08:17,350 05:30,634 -57 Lap -1 Lap 31,19 M424H3

49 206 Semprearoda Cycling Te 188 1.00:09:12,673 05:40,501 -57 Lap 00:55,323 31,17 G424H2

50 251 CICLOMENDMIX 181 1.00:07:40,843 05:43,903 -64 Lap -7 Lap 30,04 EX24H2

51 32 VIDAL VILA, AMADEU 181 1.00:12:32,260 05:40,869 -64 Lap 04:51,417 29,94 M524H7

52 111 CARBONO4 178 1.00:08:27,106 05:37,075 -67 Lap -3 Lap 29,53 DX24H3

53 202 CLINICA VENSAL TRABUS 178 1.00:08:30,697 06:06,212 -67 Lap 00:03,591 29,53 G424H10

54 10 PRIETO HORTELANO, GUIL 177 1.00:08:17,416 05:31,100 -68 Lap -1 Lap 29,37 M424H3

55 43 URIBE MAYOR, JOSE NICO 175 1.00:08:55,525 06:19,905 -70 Lap -2 Lap 29,02 M524H10

56 203 DOYOUBIKE-LOWBATTERYMA 172 1.00:08:50,842 06:52,943 -73 Lap -3 Lap 28,53 G424H164

57 27 ORTEGA GARCIA, JAIME 164 18:39:41,995 05:19,074 -81 Lap -8 Lap 35,2 SE24H3

58 31 ALMAZÁN ARREBOLA, RAFA 163 23:50:21,189 05:17,212 -82 Lap -1 Lap 27,38 M524H3

59 64 ORENZ, ANA 160 1.00:08:21,787 06:39,115 -85 Lap -3 Lap 26,55 FE24H2

60 39 FERNANDEZ CORELLA, MAN 160 1.00:08:31,991 05:44,126 -85 Lap 00:10,204 26,54 M524H2

61 42 HOPKINSON , CHRIS 160 1.00:12:53,936 05:39,771 -85 Lap 04:21,945 26,46 M524H2

62 35 MUÑOZ BERNAL, ANTONIO 159 23:33:57,570 06:30,225 -86 Lap -1 Lap 27,02 M524H16

63 53 JIMÉNEZ MÁRQUEZ, RAFAE 157 1.00:09:57,386 06:07,213 -88 Lap -2 Lap 26,02 M624H70

64 204 FILÍPIDES 156 1.00:07:41,577 07:07,880 -89 Lap -1 Lap 25,89 G424H4

65 63 VEGA, ESTEFANIA 146 1.00:07:55,635 07:36,326 -99 Lap -10 Lap 24,23 FE24H71

66 51 SENDRA CABRERA, FERNAN 135 22:56:38,326 06:17,355 -110 Lap -11 Lap 23,57 M624H10

67 22 SURROCA CALVO, ALEJAND 132 16:09:45,451 05:17,936 -113 Lap -3 Lap 32,71 SE24H3

68 21 FERRO FORASTIERE, RICH 131 1.00:07:59,382 06:14,279 -114 Lap -1 Lap 21,74 SE24H2

69 7 SALAS HUERTAS, SERGIO 129 1.00:08:27,221 06:18,155 -116 Lap -2 Lap 21,4 M424H10

70 11 REINA LOPEZ, NORBERTO 129 1.00:13:13,171 07:52,561 -116 Lap 04:45,950 21,33 M424H5

71 6 LUQUE SILES , FRANCISC 128 1.00:06:46,562 06:40,165 -117 Lap -1 Lap 21,26 M424H8

72 109 TRABUS GIRLS 128 1.00:08:26,889 07:47,295 -117 Lap 01:40,327 21,24 DF24H22

73 61 WAGER, SARA 124 1.00:08:21,783 07:45,878 -121 Lap -4 Lap 20,57 FE24H3

74 3 PÉREZ HERVÁS, PACO 122 1.00:08:50,779 05:44,495 -123 Lap -2 Lap 20,23 M424H2

75 113 LOS CUQUIS 119 22:00:58,037 05:44,194 -126 Lap -3 Lap 21,65 DX24H2

76 24 MOLINOS RUBIO, OSKAR 113 1.00:12:24,277 06:17,562 -132 Lap -6 Lap 18,7 SE24H112

77 33 VICENTE LARRAÑAGA , IG 109 1.00:07:56,326 08:48,624 -136 Lap -4 Lap 18,09 M524H4

78 37 MUÑOZ FERMÍN, ANTONIO 98 14:26:51,179 05:43,717 -147 Lap -11 Lap 27,17 M524H7

79 62 FLAVIÀ PIERA, ROSER 97 14:19:25,753 06:54,370 -148 Lap -1 Lap 27,12 FE24H69

80 23 MARTÍNEZ GAYO, ALEJAND 96 1.00:09:16,436 07:23,419 -149 Lap -1 Lap 15,92 SE24H6

81 25 SANTOS GARCIA, DAVID 81 12:00:41,687 05:18,749 -164 Lap -15 Lap 27,01 SE24H3

82 54 CEBRIAN MADRONA, JORGE 74 11:02:56,169 06:19,223 -171 Lap -7 Lap 26,82 M624H10

83 34 MARTINEZ, PEP 62 11:36:07,564 05:40,740 -183 Lap -12 Lap 21,4 M524H7

84 52 SANCHEZ MORENO, ANGEL 62 16:47:56,489 07:09,498 -183 Lap 05:11:48,925 14,78 M624H2

85 4 DIAZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL 54 06:39:48,489 05:37,136 -191 Lap -8 Lap 32,46 M424H3

86 36 MAYORAL GARCIA, DAVID 25 03:34:02,551 07:31,600 -220 Lap -29 Lap 28,07 M524H4

Carrera 24 H CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



11:45:26

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

87 5 DOUCET , PATRICIO ERNE 24 03:51:58,459 06:57,583 -221 Lap -1 Lap 24,86 M424H4

Best Lap: Rider 213 - BROCAR-ALE - Time: 05:11,036 at 46,35 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera 24 H CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



13:10:06

11:30:00

30/07/2022

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 1 STANIMIROW, ANDON 226 1.00:10:36,018 05:15,780 37,44 M424H3

2 2 BERTHOLET, SÉBASTIEN 219 1.00:12:06,765 05:15,735 -7 Lap -7 Lap 36,24 M424H3

3 8 ALBALADEJO HERNANDEZ, 202 1.00:08:17,376 05:17,372 -24 Lap -17 Lap 33,52 M424H3

4 9 ZANCADA MARQUET, SERGI 188 1.00:08:17,350 05:30,634 -38 Lap -14 Lap 31,19 M424H3

5 10 PRIETO HORTELANO, GUIL 177 1.00:08:17,416 05:31,100 -49 Lap -11 Lap 29,37 M424H3

6 7 SALAS HUERTAS, SERGIO 129 1.00:08:27,221 06:18,155 -97 Lap -48 Lap 21,4 M424H10

7 11 REINA LOPEZ, NORBERTO 129 1.00:13:13,171 07:52,561 -97 Lap 04:45,950 21,33 M424H5

8 6 LUQUE SILES , FRANCISC 128 1.00:06:46,562 06:40,165 -98 Lap -1 Lap 21,26 M424H8

9 3 PÉREZ HERVÁS, PACO 122 1.00:08:50,779 05:44,495 -104 Lap -6 Lap 20,23 M424H2

10 4 DIAZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL 54 06:39:48,489 05:37,136 -172 Lap -68 Lap 32,46 M424H3

11 5 DOUCET , PATRICIO ERNE 24 03:51:58,459 06:57,583 -202 Lap -30 Lap 24,86 M424H4

Best Lap: Rider 2 - BERTHOLET, SÉBASTIEN - Time: 05:15,735 at 45,66 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera M4 CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



14:01:09

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 64 ORENZ, ANA 160 1.00:08:21,787 06:39,115 26,55 FE24H2

2 63 VEGA, ESTEFANIA 146 1.00:07:55,635 07:36,326 -14 Lap -14 Lap 24,23 FE24H71

3 61 WAGER, SARA 124 1.00:08:21,783 07:45,878 -36 Lap -22 Lap 20,57 FE24H3

4 62 FLAVIÀ PIERA, ROSER 97 14:19:25,753 06:54,370 -63 Lap -27 Lap 27,12 FE24H69

Best Lap: Rider 64 - ORENZ, ANA - Time: 06:39,115 at 36,12 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera FE CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



13:08:24

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 26 SANCHEZ DE LEON MONTIL 210 1.00:12:12,274 05:16,555 34,75 SE24H3

2 28 BARAIBAR, MIKEL 189 1.00:06:37,909 05:18,303 -21 Lap -21 Lap 31,39 SE24H3

3 27 ORTEGA GARCIA, JAIME 164 18:39:41,995 05:19,074 -46 Lap -25 Lap 35,2 SE24H3

4 22 SURROCA CALVO, ALEJAND 132 16:09:45,451 05:17,936 -78 Lap -32 Lap 32,71 SE24H3

5 21 FERRO FORASTIERE, RICH 131 1.00:07:59,382 06:14,279 -79 Lap -1 Lap 21,74 SE24H2

6 24 MOLINOS RUBIO, OSKAR 113 1.00:12:24,277 06:17,562 -97 Lap -18 Lap 18,7 SE24H112

7 23 MARTÍNEZ GAYO, ALEJAND 96 1.00:09:16,436 07:23,419 -114 Lap -17 Lap 15,92 SE24H6

8 25 SANTOS GARCIA, DAVID 81 12:00:41,687 05:18,749 -129 Lap -15 Lap 27,01 SE24H3

Best Lap: Rider 26 - SANCHEZ DE LEON MONTILLA, VICTOR - Time: 05:16,555 at 45,55 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera SE CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



13:18:32

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 41 TORIBIO ANTUÑA, JUAN M 193 1.00:08:35,178 05:16,311 32,02 M524H3

2 32 VIDAL VILA, AMADEU 181 1.00:12:32,260 05:40,869 -12 Lap -12 Lap 29,94 M524H7

3 43 URIBE MAYOR, JOSE NICO 175 1.00:08:55,525 06:19,905 -18 Lap -6 Lap 29,02 M524H10

4 31 ALMAZÁN ARREBOLA, RAFA 163 23:50:21,189 05:17,212 -30 Lap -12 Lap 27,38 M524H3

5 39 FERNANDEZ CORELLA, MAN 160 1.00:08:31,991 05:44,126 -33 Lap -3 Lap 26,54 M524H2

6 42 HOPKINSON , CHRIS 160 1.00:12:53,936 05:39,771 -33 Lap 04:21,945 26,46 M524H2

7 35 MUÑOZ BERNAL, ANTONIO 159 23:33:57,570 06:30,225 -34 Lap -1 Lap 27,02 M524H16

8 33 VICENTE LARRAÑAGA , IG 109 1.00:07:56,326 08:48,624 -84 Lap -50 Lap 18,09 M524H4

9 37 MUÑOZ FERMÍN, ANTONIO 98 14:26:51,179 05:43,717 -95 Lap -11 Lap 27,17 M524H7

10 34 MARTINEZ, PEP 62 11:36:07,564 05:40,740 -131 Lap -36 Lap 21,4 M524H7

11 36 MAYORAL GARCIA, DAVID 25 03:34:02,551 07:31,600 -168 Lap -37 Lap 28,07 M524H4

Best Lap: Rider 41 - TORIBIO ANTUÑA, JUAN MANUEL - Time: 05:16,311 at 45,58 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera M5 CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



13:20:35

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 53 JIMÉNEZ MÁRQUEZ, RAFAE 157 1.00:09:57,386 06:07,213 26,02 M624H70

2 51 SENDRA CABRERA, FERNAN 135 22:56:38,326 06:17,355 -22 Lap -22 Lap 23,57 M624H10

3 54 CEBRIAN MADRONA, JORGE 74 11:02:56,169 06:19,223 -83 Lap -61 Lap 26,82 M624H10

4 52 SANCHEZ MORENO, ANGEL 62 16:47:56,489 07:09,498 -95 Lap -12 Lap 14,78 M624H2

Best Lap: Rider 53 - JIMÉNEZ MÁRQUEZ, RAFAEL - Time: 06:07,213 at 39,26 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera M6 CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



12:27:34

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 109 TRABUS GIRLS 128 1.00:08:26,889 07:47,295 21,24 DF24H22

Best Lap: Rider 109 - TRABUS GIRLS - Time: 07:47,295 at 30,85 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera  DF CICLOCIRCUIT RACE

Hour: Hour: Hour:



12:26:51

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 112 Manrrubianos 209 1.00:07:40,317 05:28,068 34,69 DX24H6

2 110 Bestias Pardas 194 1.00:07:40,989 05:44,702 -15 Lap -15 Lap 32,2 DX24H2

3 111 CARBONO4 178 1.00:08:27,106 05:37,075 -31 Lap -16 Lap 29,53 DX24H3

4 113 LOS CUQUIS 119 22:00:58,037 05:44,194 -90 Lap -59 Lap 21,65 DX24H2

Best Lap: Rider 112 - Manrrubianos - Time: 05:28,068 at 43,95 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera DX CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



12:31:38

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 261 BIKE FITTING VLC - BEF 190 1.00:07:44,925 05:36,706 31,54 EF24H96

Best Lap: Rider 261 - BIKE FITTING VLC - BEFITT (CHICAS) - Time: 05:36,706 at 42,82 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera EF CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



12:29:22

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

Best Lap: Rider 226 - TEAM JOMAN LOGISTIC - Time: 05:13,393 at 46,01 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera G6 CICLOCIRCUIT RACE

1 223    CCBORDA2MASE 1 245 1.00:07:22,941 05:13,938 3 40,68 24H G6

2 225    VITO I 244 1.00:06:40,971 05:13,393 3 -1 Lap -1 Lap 40,53 24H G6

3 231 Aquabella Nexta I 244 1.00:06:41,157 05:14,375 3 -1 Lap 00:00,186 40,53 24H G6

4 232 Aquabella Nexta II 238 1.00:06:33,608 05:13,971 3 -7 Lap -6 Lap 39,54 24H G6

5 224   CASTELLI SERVIZIO CORSE BLANCO 238 1.00:08:48,026 05:14,693 3 -7 Lap 02:14,418 39,48 24H G6

6 229 BIKE FITTING VLC - BEF 235 1.00:06:41,347 05:17,887 3 -10 Lap -3 Lap 39,03 24H G6

7 222   MP Clycling  Team 2022 235 1.00:06:41,810 05:14,445 3 -10 Lap 00:00,463 39,03 24H G6

8 221   CCBORDA2MASE 2 232 1.00:07:23,395 05:13,956 3 -13 Lap -3 Lap 38,52 24H G6

9 230 Aquabella Nexta III 229 1.00:06:32,218 05:14,821 3 -16 Lap -3 Lap 38,04 24H G6

10 227   TITANICOS 217 1.00:08:10,906 05:28,727 190 -28 Lap -12 Lap 36,01 24H G6

11 233 ONEBIKE 206 1.00:06:42,686 05:19,457 3 -39 Lap -11 Lap 34,22 24H G6

12 226   TEAM JOMAN LOGISTIC   191 1.00:07:52,914 05:29,517 3 -54 Lap -15 Lap 31,7 24H G6



12:30:58

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 253 BORDADOS MASE MIX 221 1.00:08:12,096 05:16,090 36,67 EX24H3

2 252 TROLIX I 209 1.00:09:10,932 05:41,178 -12 Lap -12 Lap 34,66 EX24H143

3 251 CICLOMENDMIX 181 1.00:07:40,843 05:43,903 -40 Lap -28 Lap 30,04 EX24H2

Best Lap: Rider 253 - BORDADOS MASE MIX - Time: 05:16,090 at 45,61 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Carrera EX CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



12:28:31

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

10 201 CICLOMEND 189 1.00:07:40,954 05:44,909 -56 Lap -1 Lap 31,37 G424H2

11 206 Semprearoda Cycling Te 188 1.00:09:12,673 05:40,501 -57 Lap -1 Lap 31,17 G424H2

12 202 CLINICA VENSAL TRABUS 178 1.00:08:30,697 06:06,212 -67 Lap -10 Lap 29,53 G424H10

13 203 DOYOUBIKE-LOWBATTERYMA 172 1.00:08:50,842 06:52,943 -73 Lap -6 Lap 28,53 G424H164

14 204 FILÍPIDES 156 1.00:07:41,577 07:07,880 -89 Lap -16 Lap 25,89 G424H4

Best Lap: Rider 213 - BROCAR-ALE - Time: 05:11,036 at 46,35 Km/h
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Carrera G4 CICLOCIRCUIT RACE

1 213 BROCAR-ALE 245 1.00:07:22,810 05:11,036 116 40,68 24H G4

2 209 Brócoli Mecánico Sakat 243 1.00:11:56,352 05:14,267 115 -2 Lap -2 Lap 40,22 24H G4

3 205 AÑORGA KKE 226 1.00:06:43,847 05:17,637 3 -19 Lap -17 Lap 37,54 24H G4

4 212 LA GRUPETA DE CALI 223 1.00:06:40,347 05:26,237 25 -22 Lap -3 Lap 37,04 24H G4

5 210 BIKE POINT JENA 220 1.00:13:25,708 05:16,795 3 -25 Lap -3 Lap 36,37 24H G4

6 207 Brócoli Mecánico Sakat 215 1.00:06:40,759 05:14,445 3 -30 Lap -5 Lap 35,71 24H G4

7 211 TROLLIX II 203 1.00:10:59,420 05:40,813 191 -42 Lap -12 Lap 33,62 24H G4

8 228 Grupeta Decathlon 198 1.00:07:59,267 05:40,630 7 -47 Lap -5 Lap 32,86 24H G4

9 208 VITO II 190 1.00:06:35,996 05:15,708 3 -55 Lap -8 Lap 31,56 24H G4



12:30:17

11:30:00

0

4005

Results

N. Rider

Length:

Nat. Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 245 MONPEDAL-HYUNDAI MOBIK 244 1.00:11:24,794 05:14,791 40,4 G824H3

2 242 Sanus Vitae Pirados Ca 230 1.00:06:42,329 05:16,294 -14 Lap -14 Lap 38,2 G824H3

3 244 Castelli Servizio Cors 228 1.00:06:50,477 05:15,926 -16 Lap -2 Lap 37,87 G824H103

4 241 Club Ciclista Ontinyen 208 1.00:07:45,853 05:24,757 -36 Lap -20 Lap 34,52 G824H105

5 246 BIKE FITTING VLC - BEF 205 1.00:09:10,992 05:36,892 -39 Lap -3 Lap 33,99 G824H106

6 247 Cicles AB 204 1.00:10:58,850 05:29,341 -40 Lap -1 Lap 33,78 G824H61

7 243 Sanus Vitae- Castelli 196 1.00:06:44,027 06:09,824 -48 Lap -8 Lap 32,56 G824H18

Best Lap: Rider 245 - MONPEDAL-HYUNDAI MOBIKOREA - Time: 05:14,791 at 45,80 Km/h
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Carrera G8 CICLOCIRCUIT RACE



12:25:53

11:30:00
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N. Rider
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Nat. Gr.
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Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24H CYCLOCIRCUIT Cto V. E. 2022

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

30- 31 de Julio

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 101 GRANGIER-COUDRAY 229 1.00:13:19,764 05:17,172 37,86 DM24H3

2 102 MALLORCARADCYCLING 216 1.00:08:10,463 05:17,164 -13 Lap -13 Lap 35,84 DM24H3

3 108 MESESPORT & SYA BIKE 2 211 1.00:06:38,678 05:31,716 -18 Lap -5 Lap 35,05 DM24H3

4 107 BIG BIKES CARLET 207 1.00:06:41,702 05:14,591 -22 Lap -4 Lap 34,38 DM24H3

5 106 LUCENA 206 1.00:07:11,998 05:38,746 -23 Lap -1 Lap 34,21 DM24H3

6 103 Dr.NectusTeam 202 1.00:06:42,410 05:17,821 -27 Lap -4 Lap 33,55 DM24H3

7 104 Rotxabike 192 1.00:07:40,285 05:45,496 -37 Lap -10 Lap 31,87 DM24H2

Best Lap: Rider 107 - BIG BIKES CARLET - Time: 05:14,591 at 45,83 Km/h
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Carrera  DM CICLOCIRCUIT RACE


